DULTMEIER SALES  •  OMAHA, NE    (800) 228-9666  •  www.dultmeier.com  •  DAVENPORT, IA    (800) 553-6975     E0320
Spring Rewind Reels
Single Hose Spring Rewind Reels are available as standard reels (Series 900)
and narrow frame reels (Series N500, N700 and N800). The N series reels have
the same features as their conventional counterparts, except for a narrower frame
and compact mounting base.
SERIES N500 reels handle hose through 1/4" or 3/8" I.D. Inlet is 1/4" FPT 90 degree
swivel joint. Outlet riser is 1/4" FPT. For chassis-grease hydraulics or air/water.

N700
SERIES
N800
STANDARD
FRAME
SERIES
900
D
I.D. 1/4" 3/8" HN
O.D. 5/8" 3/4"
 35 35 N515-16-17C - - - 10.5 - - - 18.5 - - - 17 - 9.12 51 86 N203
 50 50 N515-19-20J - - - 10.5 - - - 20.75 - - - 20 - 10.62 63 98 N203
 75 75 N515-23-24J - - - 15.5 - - - 23.75 - - - 24 - 12.62 75 110 N203
I.D. 3/8" 1/2"
O.D. 3/4" 7/8"
 35 35 N715-23-24105 8.25 10 3 10.5 17.5 12 18.62 17.5 12.5 11.75 17.75 17 9.88 9.12 53 88 N204
 35 35 N716-16-17C 8.25 10 3 10.5 17.5 12 18.62 18.5 12.5 11.75 17.75 17 9.88 9.12 55 90 N204
 50 50 N716-19-20J 9.25 10 4 10.5 18 12 19.5 20.75 13.5 11.75 19.75 20 10.38 10.62 64 99 N204
 65 65 N716-23-24J 9.25 10 4 15.5 23.25 12 24.38 23.75 13.5 11.75 23.88 24 12.5 12.62 79 114 N204
 75 75 N716-25-26B 9.25 10 4 15.5 25 12 26.12 25.25 13.5 11.75 25.88 26 13.5 13.62 90 125 N204
 100 100 N718-25-26G 11.25 12 6 15.5 25 12 26.12 25.25 15.5 13.75 25.88 26 13.5 13.62 96 131 N206
I.D. 3/4" 1"
O.D. 19/32" 19/16"
 25 15 N816-19-20J 9.25 10 4 10.5 18 12 19.5 20.75 14.75 13.25 19.75 20 10.38 10.62 63 98 N204
 50 25 N816-23-24J 9.25 10 4 10.5 23.25 12 24.38 23.75 14.75 13.25 23.88 24 12.5 12.62 81 116 N204
 60 35 N816-25-26B 9.25 10 4 10.5 25 12 26.12 25.25 14.75 13.25 25.88 26 13.5 13.62 96 131 N204
 70 50 N818-25-26B 11.25 12 6 10.5 25 12 26.12 25.25 16.75 15.25 25.88 26 13.5 13.62 102 137 N206
I.D. 11/4" 11/2"
O.D. 113/16" 21/16"
 40 25 922-23-24B 15.25 - 10 10.5 23.25 - 24.5 - 24 - 23.88 - 13.5 - 104 139 R310
 50 40 920-25-26A 13.25 - 8 10.5 25 - 26.25 - 22.75 - 25.88 - 13.5 - 127 162 R308